Position

Manager Of Service
Implementation

Manager Of Service
Implementation

Administrator Of Operations
Systems

Transportation Systems
Scheduler

Senior Planner
Chief Of Planning
Transit Planner
Transit Planner

Transit Planner

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

Department

Service Planning

Service Planning

Service Planning

Service Planning

Service Planning
Service Planning
Service Planning
Service Planning

Service Planning

Total Wages

$134,489

$92,359

$91,887

$78,577

$75,112
$71,613
$65,731
$37,875

$9,207

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,318

$18,962

$33,570

$30,381

$23,431
$15,238
$21,064
$10,889

$1,705



