Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Service Implementation		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$134,489	\$33,318
Manager Of Service Implementation		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$92,359	\$18,962
Administrator Of Operations Systems		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$91,887	\$33,570
Transportation Systems Scheduler		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$78,577	\$30,381
Senior Planner		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$75,112	\$23,431
Chief Of Planning		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$71,613	\$15,238
Transit Planner		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$65,731	\$21,064
Transit Planner		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$37,875	\$10,889
Transit Planner		North County Transit District	Service Planning	\$9,207	\$1,705